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Team listed second is the Home Team - The Home Team takes the 3rd base side dugout…

Chandler Elite - Steve Reichmuth Flying Squirrels - Kyle Kirk

Monday, March 27, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Chandler Elite Tuesday, March 28, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Flying Squirrels   at  Ignite 

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Chandler Elite   at  Legends Thursday, March 30, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 halos   at  Flying Squirrels 

Saturday, April 1, 2017 11:00 AM Pima East Flying Squirrels   at  Chandler Elite Saturday, April 1, 2017 11:00 AM Pima East Flying Squirrels   at  Chandler Elite 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Stixx   at  Chandler Elite Thursday, April 6, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Flying Squirrels   at  Legends 

Friday, April 7, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Chandler Elite   at  Ignite Friday, April 14, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Flying Squirrels   at  halos 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Sharks   at  Chandler Elite Wednesday, April 19, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Flying Squirrels 

Monday, April 24, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Ignite   at  Chandler Elite Wednesday, April 26, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Flying Squirrels   at  Sharks 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Legends   at  Chandler Elite Saturday, April 29, 2017 12:15 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Flying Squirrels 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Chandler Elite   at  Stixx Thursday, May 4, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Flying Squirrels 

Saturday, May 13, 2017 2:15 PM Field 2 Chandler Elite   at  Thunder Thursday, May 11, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Sharks   at  Flying Squirrels 

Friday, May 19, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Chandler Elite Friday, May 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Legends   at  Flying Squirrels 

Monday, May 22, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Chandler Elite   at  Sharks Monday, May 22, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Flying Squirrels   at  Stixx 

Tuesday, May 30, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Chandler Elite   at  Flying Squirrels Tuesday, May 30, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Chandler Elite   at  Flying Squirrels 

Thursday, June 1, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Chandler Elite   at  halos Thursday, June 1, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Flying Squirrels   at  Thunder 

halos - Shane Goddard Ignite - Matt Palmer

Monday, March 27, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Chandler Elite Tuesday, March 28, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Flying Squirrels   at  Ignite 

Thursday, March 30, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 halos   at  Flying Squirrels Wednesday, March 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Ignite 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Ignite   at  halos Wednesday, April 5, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Ignite   at  halos 

Friday, April 14, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Flying Squirrels   at  halos Friday, April 7, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Chandler Elite   at  Ignite 

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Legends   at  halos Tuesday, April 11, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Legends 

Thursday, April 20, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  halos Saturday, April 15, 2017 10:15 AM Field 2 Ignite   at  Thunder 

Friday, April 28, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Legends Monday, April 24, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Ignite   at  Chandler Elite 

Monday, May 1, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East halos   at  Stixx Saturday, April 29, 2017 12:15 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Flying Squirrels 

Monday, May 8, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  halos Friday, May 5, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  Ignite 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Thunder Wednesday, May 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Ignite 

Monday, May 15, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Sharks Thursday, May 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Ignite 

Thursday, May 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Ignite Friday, May 26, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Stixx 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  halos Monday, May 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Ignite 

Thursday, June 1, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Chandler Elite   at  halos Wednesday, May 31, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Sharks 

Legends - Justin Day Sharks - Michael Douglas

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Chandler Elite   at  Legends Saturday, March 25, 2017 10:15 AM Field 2 Sharks   at  Thunder 

Thursday, April 6, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Flying Squirrels   at  Legends Monday, March 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Stixx 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Legends Wednesday, April 5, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Sharks 

Friday, April 14, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Stixx   at  Legends Tuesday, April 11, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Sharks   at  Chandler Elite 

Tuesday, April 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Legends Thursday, April 20, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  halos 

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Legends   at  halos Tuesday, April 25, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Sharks 

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Sharks Wednesday, April 26, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Flying Squirrels   at  Sharks 

Friday, April 28, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Legends Friday, May 5, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  Ignite 

Wednesday, May 3, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Legends   at  Chandler Elite Thursday, May 11, 2017 7:30 PM Pima East Sharks   at  Flying Squirrels 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Ignite Monday, May 15, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Sharks 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Thunder Wednesday, May 17, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Sharks 

Friday, May 19, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Legends   at  Flying Squirrels Monday, May 22, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Chandler Elite   at  Sharks 

Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  Legends Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Sharks   at  Legends 

Friday, June 2, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Stixx Wednesday, May 31, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Sharks 

Stixx - Corey Fisk Thunder - Glenn Albertson
Monday, March 27, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Sharks   at  Stixx Saturday, March 25, 2017 10:15 AM Field 2 Sharks   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, March 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Ignite Wednesday, April 5, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Sharks 

Wednesday, April 5, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Stixx   at  Chandler Elite Wednesday, April 12, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Stixx 

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  Stixx Saturday, April 15, 2017 10:15 AM Field 2 Ignite   at  Thunder 

Friday, April 14, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East Stixx   at  Legends Tuesday, April 18, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Legends 

Wednesday, April 19, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Flying Squirrels Wednesday, April 26, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, April 26, 2017 7:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  Thunder Thursday, May 4, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Flying Squirrels 

Monday, May 1, 2017 5:30 PM Pima East halos   at  Stixx Wednesday, May 10, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 halos   at  Thunder 

Monday, May 8, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Stixx   at  halos Saturday, May 13, 2017 2:15 PM Field 2 Chandler Elite   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Chandler Elite   at  Stixx Tuesday, May 16, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Thunder 

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Stixx   at  Sharks Friday, May 19, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Chandler Elite 

Monday, May 22, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Flying Squirrels   at  Stixx Wednesday, May 24, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Thunder   at  halos 

Friday, May 26, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Ignite   at  Stixx Monday, May 29, 2017 5:30 PM Field 3 Thunder   at  Ignite 

Friday, June 2, 2017 5:30 PM Field 2 Legends   at  Stixx Thursday, June 1, 2017 7:30 PM Field 3 Flying Squirrels   at  Thunder 

Farm AA Team Schedule - Spring 2017


